Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Der Box Dimension:

Des Stiftes Dimension:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

14.160.10
SONATA BLACK

SONATA BLACK, REGENT Kugelschreiber
aus Metall in einer Geschenkbox, Schwarz

19.5x4.1x3cm
01.2x14cm

3x0.6cm

0.108 kg

0.1146 kg

164

100/1

0.24 mx0.34 mx0.41 m
11.46 kg
8605040083260
960810920000

171



